RM-150 Series
Electric Actuator, Cost Effective for OEM Applications
The Assured Automation RM-Series electric actuators
offer a simple and cost effective solution for your
valve automation needs. For use on quarter turn
(90˚) ball valves 1/4” to 1-1/2” in size. This compact
industrial unit has external DIN wiring connectors
eliminating the need to open the unit. Pre-wired

assuredautomation.com
RM-150 SERIES
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number: RM150 X X X
Voltage:
A= 120 VAC
B = 24 VDC
C = 220 VAC
F = 12 VDC
Power Connector:
1 = ISO Strain Relief PG9
2 = ISO 1/2’’ NPTF Conduit
3 = ISO Strain Relief PG11
4 = 6’ Molded Cable
5 = 15’ Molded Cable
Limit Switch Connector:
1 = Sub-Micro Strain
Relief PG7
2 = Sub-Mirco 1/2” Conduit
3 = 6’ Molded Cable
4 = 15’ Molded Cable
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-4˚F to +150˚F.
Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com 1
6.31”
3.25”5.19”
3.44”
Isolated limit
switch connector
Power connector
.50”
ISO5211
Mounting Dimensions
1.25”
.551” drive size
#10-32 TAP, 4 holes
F05/ø1.97”
F03/ø1.42” 1/4”-20 TAP, 4 holes
6.00”
.94”
RM-150
Electric actuator
(150 in/lbs Output Torque, AC & DC)
1-800-899-0553
assuredautomation.com
WIRING DIAGRAM (VDC) WIRING DIAGRAM (VAC)
Voltage Currrent Draw Break TorqueSpeed (sec.) Weight (lbs.)
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
Model No.
RM150A
RM150B
RM150C
RM150F
120 VAC
24 VDC
220 VAC
12 VDC
150 in./lb.
150 in./lb.
150 in./lb.
150 in./lb.
6.0 A
1.0 A
0.4 A
1.5 A
6
6
6
4
WEIGHT & ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS